
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

No. 

5 

67 

34 

11 

Name 

Arno Lederer 

Gerhard Weidner 

Niels Kreim 

Harry Strohmeyer 

Club / Wohnort 

Spangenberg 

MV Warching 

MC Rodau 

Michelbach 

Team 

Maicoschmiede Essen 

Rd. 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Gesamtzeit 

18:02.222 

18:37.353 

19:32.102 

20:15.639 

Diff. 

35.131 

1:29.880 

2:13.417 

Abstand 

35.131 

54.749 

43.537 

Pt. 

25 

22 

20 

18 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 
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HFM MX Hessencup Schrecksbach 

 pre 76 

2. Lauf pre76 

Schrecksbach 1,780 km 


